
6:20 am Mon 20 May, 24 ZGolf Girls Varsity Game Schedule 2017 Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location School Activity
Thu 03/16/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Girls vs. ECL @

Bush (Jefferson)
Jefferson Golf Course The Overlake School

The Bush School
Away Event
Golf

Thu 03/23/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Girls vs. ECL @
Bush (Jefferson)

Jefferson Golf Course The Overlake School
The Bush School

Away Event
Golf

Tue 04/25/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Girls  vs. ECL @
Annie Wright (Allenmore)

Allenmore Golf Course The Overlake School
Annie Wright

Away Event
Golf

Thu 04/27/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Golf Varsity Girls vs. ECL @
Forest Ridge (Twin Rivers)

Twin Rivers Golf Course The Overlake School
Forest Ridge

Away Event
Golf

Mon 05/01/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Golf Varsity Girls vs. ECL @
Overlake (Willows Run) (Senior
Night)

Willows Run Golf Club The Overlake School
Seattle Academy

Away Event
Golf

Sat 05/06/2017 9:00 am 2:00 pm Golf Varsity Girls @ Emerald
City League Tournament

Bellevue Municipal Golf Course The Overlake School Golf
Away Event

Tue 05/16/2017 10:00
am

3:00 pm Golf Varsity Girls @ Bi-District
Tournament (Jackson GC)

Jackson Park Golf Course The Overlake School Golf
Away Event

Tue 05/23/2017 TBD TBD Golf Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament

Horn Rapids Golf Course The Overlake School Golf
Away Event

Wed 05/24/2017 TBD TBD Golf Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament

Horn Rapids Golf Course The Overlake School Golf
Away Event


